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2019 Alaska Age Group Champs - 2/15/2019 to 2/17/2019

Team Rankings - Through Event 72

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Glacier Swim Club 475. 50Glacier Swim Club

 2 Stingray Swim Team 452Stingray Swim Team

 3 Aurora Swim Team 361Aurora Swim Team

 4 Chugiak Aquatics Club 278Chugiak Aquatics Club

 5 Midnight Sun Swim Team 235Midnight Sun Swim Team

 6 Kachemak Swim Club 161Kachemak Swim Club

 7 Northern Lights Swim Club 150Northern Lights Swim Club

 8 Anchorage YMCA Swim Team 148Anchorage YMCA Swim Team

 9 Kodiak Kingfishers Swim Club 130Kodiak Kingfishers Swim Club

 10 Haines Dolphins Swim Team 91Haines Dolphins Swim Team

 11 Seward Tsunami Swim Club 88Seward Tsunami Swim Club

 12 Soldotna Silver Salmon Swim Te 79Soldotna Silver Salmon Swim Te

 13 Viking Swim Club 68. 50Viking Swim Club

 14 Baranof Barracuda Swim Club 46Baranof Barracuda Swim Club

 15 UnAtt - Northern Lights Swim C 42UnAtt - Northern Lights Swim C

 16 Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club 38Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club

 17 Wrangell Swim Club 37Wrangell Swim Club

 18 Unattached - Stingrays 31Unattached - Stingrays

 18 Wasilla Waves Swim Club 31Wasilla Waves Swim Club

 20 Peninsula Piranhas Swim Team 29Peninsula Piranhas Swim Team

 21 Craig Waverunners Swim Club 28Craig Waverunners Swim Club

 22 North Pole Aquatic Club 18North Pole Aquatic Club
 3,017.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Northern Lights Swim Club 473Northern Lights Swim Club

 2 Glacier Swim Club 342Glacier Swim Club

 3 Aurora Swim Team 337Aurora Swim Team

 4 Chugiak Aquatics Club 319Chugiak Aquatics Club

 5 Kodiak Kingfishers Swim Club 192Kodiak Kingfishers Swim Club

 6 Ketchikan Killer Whales 157Ketchikan Killer Whales

 7 Stingray Swim Team 130Stingray Swim Team

 8 Baranof Barracuda Swim Club 124Baranof Barracuda Swim Club

 9 Midnight Sun Swim Team 109Midnight Sun Swim Team

 10 Peninsula Piranhas Swim Team 68. 50Peninsula Piranhas Swim Team

 11 Craig Waverunners Swim Club 68Craig Waverunners Swim Club

 12 Kachemak Swim Club 62Kachemak Swim Club

 13 Wrangell Swim Club 60. 50Wrangell Swim Club

 14 Wasilla Waves Swim Club 54Wasilla Waves Swim Club

 15 Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club 46Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club

 16 North Pole Aquatic Club 45North Pole Aquatic Club

 17 Seward Tsunami Swim Club 33Seward Tsunami Swim Club

 18 Haines Dolphins Swim Team 25Haines Dolphins Swim Team

 19 UnAtt - Northern Lights Swim C 12UnAtt - Northern Lights Swim C
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Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 20 Anchorage YMCA Swim Team 4Anchorage YMCA Swim Team

 20 Soldotna Silver Salmon Swim Te 4Soldotna Silver Salmon Swim Te
 2,665.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Glacier Swim Club 817. 50Glacier Swim Club

 2 Aurora Swim Team 698Aurora Swim Team

 3 Northern Lights Swim Club 623Northern Lights Swim Club

 4 Chugiak Aquatics Club 597Chugiak Aquatics Club

 5 Stingray Swim Team 582Stingray Swim Team

 6 Midnight Sun Swim Team 344Midnight Sun Swim Team

 7 Kodiak Kingfishers Swim Club 322Kodiak Kingfishers Swim Club

 8 Kachemak Swim Club 223Kachemak Swim Club

 9 Baranof Barracuda Swim Club 170Baranof Barracuda Swim Club

 10 Ketchikan Killer Whales 157Ketchikan Killer Whales

 11 Anchorage YMCA Swim Team 152Anchorage YMCA Swim Team

 12 Seward Tsunami Swim Club 121Seward Tsunami Swim Club

 13 Haines Dolphins Swim Team 116Haines Dolphins Swim Team

 14 Peninsula Piranhas Swim Team 97. 50Peninsula Piranhas Swim Team

 14 Wrangell Swim Club 97. 50Wrangell Swim Club

 16 Craig Waverunners Swim Club 96Craig Waverunners Swim Club

 17 Wasilla Waves Swim Club 85Wasilla Waves Swim Club

 18 Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club 84Valdez Torpedoes Swim Club

 19 Soldotna Silver Salmon Swim Te 83Soldotna Silver Salmon Swim Te

 20 Viking Swim Club 68. 50Viking Swim Club

 21 North Pole Aquatic Club 63North Pole Aquatic Club

 22 UnAtt - Northern Lights Swim C 54UnAtt - Northern Lights Swim C

 23 Unattached - Stingrays 31Unattached - Stingrays
 5,682.00Total


